● For all the appendix, please refer to P.54 ～56 ● For all the appendix, please refer to P.54 ～56
★ Parts drawings and operation manuals can be downloaded from our website. ★ Parts drawings and operation manuals can be downloaded from our website.
12 13
Vertical &
 lateral
lifting clamps
Lateral
lifting clamps

■ Steel plate
  turning-over
■ Steel beam
  lifting
■ Pipe lifting
lock handle
lock handle
lock handle
lock handle
Item No. Rated
capacity（ton）
Clamp
range（mm）
Size（mm） N.W.
（kg）L L1 L2 H（MAX） H1 H2 H3 H4 D D1 T T1 T2 T3
SVC0.3E 0.3 0～16 100 25 19 176 110 57 48 30 45 26 50 39 36 8 1.6
SVC0.5E 0.5 0～19 110 28 22 204 125 67 53 34 52 30 55.5 45 40 10 2.1
SVC1E 1 0～25 130 35 29 257 160 80 60 38 60 35 67.5 53 48 12 3.7
SVC1.5E 1.5 0～28 150 39 33 290 174 88 67 42 76 45 76.5 67 55 14 5.5
SVC2E 2 0～32 162 43 37 335 194 97 73 45 94 55 82 83 58 16 7
SVC0.3EN 0.3 0～16 100 25 19 176 110 57 48 30 45 26 50 39 36 8 1.6
SVC0.5EN 0.5 0～19 110 28 22 204 125 67 53 34 52 30 55.5 45 40 10 2.1
SVC1EN 1 0～25 130 35 29 257 160 80 60 38 60 35 67.5 53 48 12 3.7
SVC1E
D
H

ing would be insufficient.
■ Tightening lock
  mechanism
■ Tightening lock
  mechanism
■ Releasing lock
  mechanism
■ Releasing lock
  mechanism
Item No. Rated
capacity（ton）
Clamp
range（mm）
Size（mm） N.W.
（kg）L L1 L2 H（MAX） H1 H2 H3 H4 D D1 T T1 T2
　SVC0.5H 0.5  0～19 131  36  26 250 158  80  60 36  64 36  67  49 12  3
　SVC1H 1  0～25 152  42  32 310 185  90  69 45  85 48  81  59 16  6
＊SVC1WH 1  0～40 165  43  44 360 225 104  70 45  85 48  72  53 16  6.2
　SVC2H 2  0～30 172  48  39 375 210 100  77 47 106 60  97  71 18 10.5
　SVC3H 3  0～35 182  51  42 405 225 105  81 47 117 66 102  75 20 12.5
＊SVC3WH 3 25～60 212  56  67 432 253 123  99 65 117 66 102  75 20 15
＊SVC5H 5  0～40 220  65.5  49.5 455 260 120  95 49 148 84 122  92 22 21.5
＊SVC5WH 5 25～65 245  65.5  74.5 485 285 141 116 70 148 84 122  92 22 25
＊SVC7H 7 10～70 340 100  75 615 402 195 145 80 120 60 149  95 25 43
＊SVC7WH 7 30～90 360 100  95 615 402 195 145 80 120 60 149  95 25 45
＊SVC10H 10 20～80 360 100  85 645 412 205 145 80 130 65 177 116 32 56
＊SVC10WH 10 40～100 380 100 105 645 412 205 145 80 130 65 177 116 32 60
　SVC0.5HN 0.5 0～19 131  36  26 250 158 80  60 36  64 36  67  49 12  3
　SVC1HN 1 0～25 152  42  32 310 185 90  69 45  85 48  81  59 16  6
＊SVC1WHN 1 0～40 165  43  44 360 225 104  70 45  85 48  72  53 16  6.2
SVC1H
D